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DATES FOR SACRAMENTAL PROGRAMMES 2020 

Enrolment Evening for 2020 Sacraments: Tuesday 19th November 2019 at 7.30pm 

 
Reconciliation 
LESSONS 
Week 1: Saturday 29th February at 4.15pm  
Week 2: Saturday 7th March at 4.15pm 
Week 3: Saturday 14th March at 4.15pm 
Week 4: Saturday 21st March at 4.15pm 
Make-up lesson: Saturday 28th March at 4.15pm 

 
FIRST CONFESSIONS 
These will be heard on Thursday 2nd April from 4.15pm 

 

Confirmation 
LESSONS 
Week 1:  Saturday 9th May at 4.15pm 
Week 2:  Saturday 16th May at 4.15pm  
Week 3:  Saturday 23rd May at 4.15pm 
Week 4:  Saturday 30th May at 4.15pm 
Make-up lesson: Thursday 4th June at 4.15pm 

 
CHILDREN RECEIVE SASHES AND MEDALS: Weekend of Saturday 30th and Sunday 31st May at 
all Masses 

 
PRACTICE: Friday 5th June at 4.15pm.  

 
MASS: Sunday 7th June 10.00am. NOTE: This date and time is subject to change depending on 
Bishop’s programme. 
 

First Holy Communion 
LESSONS 
Week 1: Saturday 24th October at 4.15pm 
Week 2: Saturday 31st October at 4.15pm 
Week 3: Saturday 7th November at 4.15pm 
Week 4: Saturday 14th November at 4.15pm 
Make-up lesson: Thursday 19th November 4.15pm 

 
CHILDREN RECEIVE SASHES AND MEDALS: Weekend of Saturday 14th and Sunday 15th 
November at all Masses 

 
PRACTICE: Friday 20th November at 4.15pm 

MASSES:  Sunday 22nd November  10.00am 
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